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EURONEXT N.V.

ISIN: NL0006294274

Overview

2024/06/28 17:30:00

Price
86.075 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

WKN:

-2.82% (-2.50)

NL0006294274
ENX

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR
Other
Stock

8,967 EUR

AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

INDEX

85.20 EUR (1,000)
86.95 EUR (1,000)
88.625 EUR
88.625 EUR
86.075 EUR
88.575 EUR

93.45 EUR

200

1

417

100.00

90.00

a0.00

70.00

60.00

50.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/24 =
2024/06/21 )
2024/06/21 2=
2024/06/21 ]
2024/06/14 =

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly e
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=240837569
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0006294274&ID_NOTATION=106252578
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0006294274&ID_NOTATION=106252578
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=643baf61d6f7db1e0999a755ec0f632a644c4a1fcca2aaedbac4fb7161ce6d4d&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=35d00fd786ca832b4&time=1719816036&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=efdb3d2036d05177291dfb23b930a08313332758eea66c0a0092e3dcaeecf7a2&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c6de5af763ceaaf11&time=1719816036&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=51fc8dd12dc9c987d2274ec624ddcbb1d57b2b8c4645eca0d3efd52e5da890f2&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c3f956af1252ca649&time=1719816036&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b725b3b5a1499066d06e1715a076c74c6ec3069f3c2cc38023570b2da20432bc&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e32df49ce45e63b38&time=1719816036&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0f7aa756e768541cb82d3c955abaa0129153197b26d8aa62f0466283830eeae4&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=79436aea156cc60e2&time=1719816036&tool=RSC

EURONEXT N.V.

Details

2024/06/28 17:30:00

Price
86.075 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

-2.82% (-2.50)

ISIN NL0006294274
Symbol ENX
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security Stock
type
Market cap 8,967 EUR
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 85.20 EUR (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 86.95 EUR (1,000)
Open 88.625 EUR
High 88.625 EUR
Low 86.075 EUR
Close (prev. day) 88.575 EUR
VWAP 93.45 EUR
Volume (pcs) 200
Trading volume -
Number of trades 1
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +8.85% +37.72% -7.00%
Perf (abs.) +7.00 +23.58 -6.48
Beta 0.70 0.72 0.62
Volatility 19.64 19.73 23.02

ERSTE
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05
06/28

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
06/28

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:36
06/28

Munich 2024/ 08:03
06/28

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

88.685 EUR (0)
90.052 EUR (0)

86.669 EUR (1,047)
76.932 EUR (1,712)
94.150 EUR (2024/06/07)
76.925 EUR (2024/01/04)
94.150 EUR (2024/06/07)
61.000 EUR (2023/07/10)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

89.00 EUR 0.00 3

86.60 EUR 0.05 10

86.20 EUR 0.00 11

88.85 EUR 0.00 2

86.075 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=106252578
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307115771
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=105066892
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=105066893
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=105066891

EURONEXT N.V.

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Lisbon

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/26

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

09:23

16:41

17:37

02:17

08:10

21:50

88.00 EUR

95.50 USD

86.50 EUR

38.82 EUR

88.60 EUR

86.45 EUR

0.00

0.03

21.62

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=105026967
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=108424988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104699097
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761978
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761978
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=112346369
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128800
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=105066894

EURONEXT N.V.

Company profile

Company Logo

,‘. EURONEXT

Contact Details
EURONEXT NV

Beursplein 5 - 1012 JW Amsterdam
Telefon: +31-20-550-44-44
Fax: +31-20-550-48-99

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Stéphane
Boujnah

Amaury Houdart

Anthony Attia

Daryl Byrne

Delphine
d'Amarzit

Georges
Lauchard

Giorgio Modica
Isabel Ucha
Oivind
Amundsen

Simone Huis in
't Veld

Sylvia
Andriessen

Vincent Van
Dessel

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Piero Novelli
Alessandra
Ferone

Diana Chan
Dick M. Sluimers
Manuel Ferreira
da Silva

Morten Thorsrud
Nathalie Rachou
Olivier Sichel

Padraic O'Connor

Rika Coppens

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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